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11/19/23
Accrual Basis

Bear River LL, Inc.

Profit & Loss
November 1 - 19, 2023

Income

Expense
Administrative

Facilities
Snack Shack

Total Facilities

Utilities
Toilet

Total Utilities
Total Expense

Net Income

Nov 1-19, 23

0.00
538.00

101.74
101.74

1,749.40
1,749.40
2,389.14
-2,389.14
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