Bear River LL, Inc. Profit & Loss November 1 - 19, 2023

	Nov 1 - 19, 23	
Income		0.00
Expense Administrative		538.00
Facilities Snack Shack	101.74	
Total Facilities		101.74
Utilities Toilet	1,749.40	
Total Utilities		1,749.40
Total Expense		2,389.14
Net Income		-2,389.14